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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JINAAN PV 

SALMABI (MTHR) SNEHATHEERAM, 
PADANNAVALLAPU, 

PANNIYAKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 
PANNIYAKARA

  

2 29/01/2026 Muhammad Zafdheen K 
S 

Abdhul Nazar K S 
(FTHR)

Thayyal Thazham, 
Kulangarapeedika 
North, Valayanad, 
Pokkunnu, 673007, 

Valayanad

  

3 29/01/2026 Fathima Hannan M A Ismail M A (FTHR) MA House 
Pothacherithazam, 
Kulangarapeedika, 

Valayanad, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

4 29/01/2026 Fathimavafiya M A Ismail M A (FTHR) M A House Pothancheri 
Thazam, 

Kulangarapeediks, 
Valayanad, Pokuunnu, 

673007, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

5 29/01/2026 Anamika M Manojkumar T (FTHR) Munddakka 
housepunathil Meethal, 

Kuttiyil Thazam, 
Valayanad, G A C O L 

L E G R, 673014, 
Valayanad

  

6 29/01/2026 Avanthika M Manojkumar M (FTHR) Mundakkade House 
Punathilmeethal, 
Kuttiyil Thazam, 
Valayanad, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

7 29/01/2026 RAMSEENA 
NASRIN.P 

Rafeeque P (FTHR) Jannath Chippilipara 
Road, Kuttiyil Thazam, 

Valayanad, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

8 29/01/2026 Aseem P Rafeeque P (FTHR) Jannath Chippily Para, 
Kuttyil Thszam, 

Valayanad, Kozhikode, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

9 29/01/2026 Lubna P V Imbichikoya (FTHR) Rejula Manzil, 
Padannavalapp,Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode2

  

10 29/01/2026 Ajmal T T Haneefa T T (FTHR) T T House, Anamad 
Paramb,Chakkumkadav, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode2

  

11 29/01/2026 Sarbas A Musthafa A (FTHR) 2067,Anamad, 
Nadeenagar,Chakkumkadav, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode2

  

12 29/01/2026 Muhammed Nabeel V P Nazar V P (FTHR) Nabeel Manzil, 
Thiruthivalapp,Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

13 29/01/2026 Shibla Shahina V P Nazar V P (FTHR) Nabeel Manzil, 
Thiruthivalapp,Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

14 29/01/2026 Shereena M T Basheer (HSBN) Ayishabi Manzil, 
Pulikkal 

Thodi,Payyanakkal, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

15 29/01/2026 Devananda K Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Karakunnummal, 
Kovoor, Chevayur, 

Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, kozhikode

  

16 29/01/2026 Vasu P Rani K K (WIFE) Padinjare Puthiyottil, 
Ummalathur, Nellikode, 

Medical College, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

17 29/01/2026 ATHIRA T RAMESHAN T (FTHR) THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, VAZHA 

VALAPPU 
CHAKKUM KADAVU, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
KALLAI PO, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

18 29/01/2026 Prasoon P Vasu P (FTHR) 30/1728 B, Padinjare 
Puthiyottil, 

Ummalathur, Nellikode, 
Medical College, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

19 29/01/2026 Saifudheen P M Jaleel P M (FTHR) Suhail Manzil, OK road, 
panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
kozhikode

  

20 29/01/2026 Ambaresh S Vidya A R (MTHR) 28/2701 Murali Nivas, 
Mythri Nagar, 

Kodamolikunnu, 
Nellicode, Nellicode, 
673016, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

21 29/01/2026 Indrajith.V Anoop V (FTHR) Velikkal House 
Nearkapaleswaram 

Temple, Azhchzvattam, 
Valayanad, Mankavu, 
673007, Kozhikkode

  

22 29/01/2026 Gowry N Manojkumar N (FTHR) Sree Ramyam, Mattai 
Paramb, Valayanadu, 
Kommeri, 673007, 

Kozhikode

  

23 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAWAF T T

FASALU T T (FTHR) 16/55, NISHAD 
MAHAL, 

MARAKKANKADAVU, 
KOYANTE 
THODUKA, 

NAGARAM, HEAD 
POST OFFICE, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

24 29/01/2026 Murali Murali E N Rajan E N Rajan 
(OTHR)

Elavanthickal 
Chalappuram 
Kozhikode, 

Chalppuram, Kasaba, 
Chalappuram, 673002, 

Kozhikode

  

25 29/01/2026 Hafsath Nishana A P Asharaf K P (HSBN) K P House, Y M R C 
Road, Panniyankara, 

Arts College, 673018, 
Kozhikode

  

26 29/01/2026 Shibi.P Manoj K M (HSBN) Koodath Meethal, 
Kattady House, 

Kottooli, Kottooli, 
Kuthiravattom, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

27 29/01/2026 Muhammed Farhan M Abdul Firoz M (FTHR) Methott House, 
Methottutazham, 

Valayanadu, Kommeri, 
673007, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

28 29/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN T GOPINATHAN M 
(FTHR)

RAINBOW, 
KOZHIPPURATHU 
RAGAVA MENON 

ROAD, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

29 29/01/2026 Ashraf K P Hafsath Nishana A P 
(WIFE)

K P House, Y M R C 
Road, Panniyankara, 

Arts College, 673018, 
Kozhikode

  

30 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR S V 

ABDUL HAMEED S V 
(FTHR)

SEMINAS, 
COTTONMIL ROAD, 

THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 

THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

31 29/01/2026 Beena R Beena R E N Rajan E N Rajan 
(OTHR)

Elavanthikkal House, 
Chalappuram, Kasaba, 
Chalappuram, 673002, 

Kozhikode

  

32 29/01/2026 SEEMA K T RAMACHANDRAN T 
(HSBN)

RAINBOW, 
KOZHIPPURATH 

RAGHAVA MENON 
ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

33 29/01/2026 DUNA FATHIMA M NIZAR P P (FTHR) MANANTHALA 
HOUSE, 

MANANTHALAPALAM, 
FRANCIS ROAD, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

34 29/01/2026 AYSHA NADHA C E 
V 

SHAMEERA P P 
(MTHR)

SHAS, 
KALATHUMKANDY 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

35 29/01/2026 HISSA HALEEMA S V ABDUL HAMEED S V 
(FTHR)

SEMEENAS, 
COTTONMIL ROAD 

BYPASS ROAD, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

36 29/01/2026 SHIFA NOURIN M P BASHEER M P (FTHR) CHERIYAKAM 
HOUSE, MUGADAR, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI 

P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

37 29/01/2026 RAJITHA K BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KARIMPAYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVANGAL, 
VALAYANADU, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

38 29/01/2026 SREEPRIYA E K BABU (FTHR) SREELAKAM, 
PUTHIYOTTIL 

HOUSE, POTTAMAL, 
NELLIKODE, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

39 29/01/2026 SALMAN VAHAB N P ABDUL RASHEED N 
P (FTHR)

KOYITHUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

UMMALATHUR 
THAZHAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

40 29/01/2026 AFSAL K T ABDUL NASAR K T 
(FTHR)

ATTUPURAM, 
KOLANGARAPEEDIKA, 

POKKUNNU, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

41 29/01/2026 ANURADHA MENON JAYADEV 
VENGAYIL (HSBN)

FLAT NO 
3E,MALABAR 

SILVER LINDEN, 
BYPASS ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

42 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAFNA T 
P

KUNHIKOYA T P 
(FTHR)

C N PADANNA, 
KUNDUNGAL 

MALIYEKKAL ROAD, 
KALLAI, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

43 29/01/2026 ABDHUL RASHEED K 
P 

ABOOBACKER M P 
(FTHR)

K P HOUSE, 
VARANAKUZHI 

PARAMBA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

44 29/01/2026 PRANAV P MAHESH P (FTHR) ROOPRIMA, 
PULIKKAL PARAMB, 

PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

45 29/01/2026 BASHEER M P RUKSANA M P (WIFE) CHERIYAKAM 
HOUSE, MUKHADAR, 

NAGARAM, P O 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

46 29/01/2026 Amina Bind Mahad Mahad P T (FTHR) Fahimas, VKK Road 
Chelat Parambu, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

47 29/01/2026 ATHUL K PREMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

KARIMBAYIL, 
POOVANGAL, 

VALAYANADU, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

48 29/01/2026 Muhammed Rishad N P Rafeeq N P (FTHR) Padannavalapp Road, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

49 29/01/2026 ASWATHI C DINESH BABU (FTHR) CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
THEVARKANDI 

PARAMB, 
VALAYANAD, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

50 29/01/2026 BHANU JAYANT 
SHAH 

JAYANT K SHAH 
(HSBN)

13/664,TRIKOVIL 
LANE, NEAR JIAN 

TEMPLE 
COMPOUND, 

KOZHIKODE, HEAD 
POST OFFICE, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

51 29/01/2026 BASHEER K P MOIDEEN KOYA P 
(FTHR)

KAKKADUM 
KUNNUMMAL, 
UMMALATHUR 

THAZHAM, 
UMMALATHUR 

THAZHAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

52 29/01/2026 shyma muraleedharan (HSBN) paroli house, bhagavathi 
kandi parambu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

53 29/01/2026 AJMAL M MUJEEB M (FTHR) SAREENAS, 
ABOOBACKERHAJI 
ROAD KULANGARA 

PEEDIKA, 
VALAYANADU, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

54 29/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M P MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MACHINGALAKATH 
HOUSE, MANACHERI 

PARAMB, 
MANKAVU, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

55 29/01/2026 SHUHAIBU MALIK A NADIRA (MTHR) NADIRA MANZIL, 
NEAR COTTONMIL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

56 29/01/2026 ZIYAN MUHAMMED 
K

MOHAMMED SADIRI 
K (FTHR)

SHAMINSH, 
KANJIRANGATT 

THAZHAM, 
MANKAVU, 

KOMMERI P O, 
673007, KOZHIKODE

  

57 29/01/2026 K AlI SAFIYA (WIFE) 27/2203A/KIZHIKILI 
PARAMBU, 

PUTHIYARA, 
KOTTOLI, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

58 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V 

ABDUL HAMEED V 
(FTHR)

3306B, 
KAPPAKKAL,MANNADATH 

PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

59 29/01/2026 RIJITHA M T SHAJU M (HSBN) APPUNIVAS, 
KOVOOR M L A 

ROAD, NELLIKODE, 
CHEVAYUR P O, 

673017, KOZHIKODE

  

60 29/01/2026 Vinu O Chathan (FTHR) 39/755 Kalathil Thodi, 
Mankavu, Valayanadu, 

Kommeri, 673007, 
Kozhikode South

  

61 29/01/2026 UMA P I V JAYADEV (FTHR) FLAT NO ,3 E ,3 RD 
FLOOR,SILVER 

LINDON, 
MEENCHANDHA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

62 29/01/2026 ASMABI K P RAZACK K (HSBN) PADINCHATTINPADAM, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

63 29/01/2026 Ranjith k RAVI K (FTHR) 19/PRANAVAM 
HOUSE AKVKROAD, 

MLA ROAD 
KOVOOR, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
CHEVAYOOR, 

673017, KOZHIKODE

  

64 29/01/2026 Akash A P Biju A P (FTHR) Ambadi, Padinjare 
Puthiyottil Parambu, 

Ummalathur, Nellikode, 
Medical College, 

673008, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

65 29/01/2026 BAVYA K P BIBASH K P (FTHR) PALLIPURATH 
MEETHAL, 
KOMMERI, 

VALAYANADU, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

66 29/01/2026 Sheeja P Rajithakaran T (HSBN) 3163 C, Kazhuthu 
Neetiparamba, 
Govindapuram, 

Govindapuram P O, 
673016, kozhikode

  

67 29/01/2026 JAMEELA K P KATHIRIKOYA K 
(HSBN)

K P HOUSE, 
PATTODATH 
PARAMBU, 

VATTAKKINAR, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

68 29/01/2026 K VISMAYA PRAMEESH K (FTHR) NIGAMA VILLA, 
KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

69 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHALANSHA P P 

MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

DILSHA MANZIL, 
PULIKKAL PADAM 

PARAMB 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

ARTS COLLEGE P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  

70 29/01/2026 Babida U Vinu O (HSBN) 39/775 Kalathil Thodi, 
Mankavu, Valayanadu, 

Kommeri, 673007, 
Kozhikode South

  

71 29/01/2026 DHATHRIKA R RAJESH P (FTHR) VYSHNAVI, KAVIL 
THAZHAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KOMMERI P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

72 29/01/2026 ADHIL MUBARAK C 
V 

ABDUL LATHEEF C 
V (FTHR)

55/1508 
VALIYAPADAM 

PARAMBA, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

73 29/01/2026 MUNEERA K ABDUL AZEES N P 
(HSBN)

AFIDHA MANZIL, 
ANAMAD 

NADEENAGAR, 
CHAKKUMKDAVU, P 

O KALLAI, 673003, 
PANNIYANKARA

  

74 29/01/2026 Shiji Syriac ABIN THOMAS 
KUNNATHU (HSBN)

Kunnath House, Palazhi 
MLA Road, Nellikode, 

Chevayur, 673017, 
Kozhikode

  

75 29/01/2026 T R S Umesh T S Ranganathan 
(FTHR)

5555, Sree Krishna 
Temple Road, 

Chalapuram, Kasaba, 
Kozhikode, 

Chalapuram, 673002, 
Kozhikode South

  

76 29/01/2026 MEHARUNNISA T P MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEK K P (HSBN)

30/1439,MAPPILAVALAPPU, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

77 29/01/2026 ALEEMA BEEVI A M HAJEE T A M 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

PIONEER, PATTEL 
THAZHAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

78 29/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA P K RAFEEK P K (FTHR) PULIYULLA 
KARIMAYIL, 

THIRUTHIYILTHAZHAM, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

79 29/01/2026 SHANI RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED M 
(FTHR)

24/781 MANALODY, 
MANKAVU, 

VALAYANADU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

80 29/01/2026 NASEEMA HANEEFA K T (HSBN) JUSAINA MANZIL, 
PADANNAYIL 

PARAMBA, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

81 29/01/2026 JALEELA IMBICHIKOYA H V 
(FTHR)

PANDARATHUM 
VALAPPU, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAYI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

82 29/01/2026 SABINA. E SUNILKUMAR V V 
(HSBN)

VALIYAVEETTIL, 
VAYANATTUPADAM 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

83 29/01/2026 Anjana Puthiyakunnath Aneesh K M (HSBN) SREERAGAM 
MELEDATH 

PARAMBU, Mankavu, 
Mankavu, Mankavu P 
O, 673007, Kozhikode 

South

  

84 29/01/2026 KALA T BINU A V (HSBN) 32 /644 AVATHAN 
VEETTIL, 

PATTAMPARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

85 29/01/2026 SAHANATH K T NOUBEER K M 
(HSBN)

NOOR, 
PADANNATHODIKA, 

NEAR PRESTIGE 
PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

86 29/01/2026 JAMEELA K P KOYA MON A T 
(HSBN)

ROSHNA HOUSE, 
OTTAPILAKKAL 

PARAMBA, 
CHIPPILIPARA    

KUTTIYILTHAZHAM, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

87 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANSIK K K 

THANVEER (FTHR) KOYAVALAPPU, 
ARTS COLLEGE AND 
SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

88 29/01/2026 SAREENA K V RASAK P P (HSBN) SULAIKHA VILLA, 
VALIYATHODI 

PARAMBA YMRC, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

ARTS COLLEGE P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  

89 29/01/2026 Hifsul Rahman V K Hassan (FTHR) Chamundi Valappu, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

90 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL A (FTHR)

PATTEL THAZHAM, 
POKKUNNU, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

91 29/01/2026 HAMEER P V SULAIMAN P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYARA 
VALAPPIL, 

PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

92 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED LIZAN 
N 

NALAKATH AFSAL 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
O B ROAD WEST 
VATTAKINAR, 

PANNIYANKARA 
CALICUT ARTS, 

SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  

93 29/01/2026 KOYA MON A T MUHAMMED (FTHR) ROSHNA HOUSE, 
OTTAPILAKKAL 

PARAMBA, 
CHIPPILIPPARA 

KUTTIYIL 
THAZHAM, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

94 29/01/2026 SHIBIN LASTIN P SHIJU (FTHR) PUTHUVAI 
PARAMBATH, 

KOTTOLI, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

95 29/01/2026 NANDALAL M M C KRISHNA 
KUMAR (FTHR)

HARINANDANAM, 
COTTON MILL 

ROAD, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

THIRUVANNUR P O, 
673029, KOZHIKODE

  

96 29/01/2026 SAKEENA T P HAMZA KOYA S P 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEDATH 
VAYAL, 

EDAKKARATHAZHAM, 
VALAYANADU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

97 29/01/2026 ANJALI P MANOHARAN P 
(FTHR)

KOLLARUKANDI 
PURAYIL, KOVOOR, 

CHEVAYOOR 
PO,NELLIKODE, 
CHEVAYOOR, 

673017, KOZHIKODE

  

98 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHADA K 
P 

SUBAIR K P (FTHR) K P HOUSE, 
KOYAVALAPPU, 

PANNIYANKARA, P 
O KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

99 29/01/2026 V P RIYAS MOIDEEN KOYA V P 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
PATTARKANDI 

PARAMBA, 
MEENCHANDA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  

100 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFTHAB P P 

FIROSE (FTHR) P P HOUSE, 
PALLIKANDY, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

101 29/01/2026 KAMALAM APPUKUTTAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

33/200  ADARSH 
NIVAS KUNNATH 
THAZHAM, NEAR 

KUNNATH TEMPLE, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

102 29/01/2026 Dyandas K Krishnadas (FTHR) 0/
Chandanampurathmeethal, 
Kovoor-Palazhi M L A 

Road, Nellikode, 
Chevayur, 673017, 

Kozhikode

  

103 29/01/2026 HIND LUQUMAN LUQUMAN 
EDIYANAM VEEDU 

(HSBN)

14/507A, P P HASSAN 
KOYA ROAD, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

104 29/01/2026 A MOHAMMED 
HANIM 

MOHAMMED 
NISHAM 

AMBALAVAN (FTHR)

FATHIMA HOUSE, 
NEAR 

VARTHAMANAM 
PRESS, KASABA, 
CHALAPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

105 29/01/2026 SAHEERA P MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

63/4421 SKYLINE 
HILLS DALE, 

APARTMENT 3B 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

106 29/01/2026 AYISHA FARHANA P 
P 

MUHAMMED RAFI M 
(HSBN)

KALIYAR NILAM 
PARAMBU, 

KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

107 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUHAIL T V 

SUNEER T V (FTHR) AREEKARA 
PARAMBA, 
KOMMERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

108 29/01/2026 ATHIRA P MANOHARAN P 
(FTHR)

KOLLARUKANDI 
PURAYIL, KOVOOR, 

CHEVAYUR P 
O ,NELLIKODE, 

CHEVAYUR, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE

  

109 29/01/2026 SREE LAKSHMI P P PRABHAKARAN P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
PATTIYIL, 

KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

110 29/01/2026 SARATH G D 
BHOJAK 

GORDHAN DAS 
(FTHR)

13/1030 C JAIN 
TEMPLE, TRICOVIL 
LANE, NAGARAM, 

HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

111 29/01/2026 Anagha A M SunilKumar A M 
(FTHR)

Amattumeethal, Kovoor, 
Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

112 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAIZAL 
K V M 

SAMEERA B H (WIFE) 1543 C, ARHAM, 
MANARI ROAD, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

113 29/01/2026 AMEEN RAHMAN M NAJEEB M (FTHR) MANNUNGAL 
PARAMBA, 

METHOTTUTHAZHAM, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

114 29/01/2026 ADHEENA T PRADEEPKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

APARNA 23 /15, 
KALATHIL 
PARAMBU, 

VALAYANADU, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

115 29/01/2026 PATHUMMABI USMANKOYA (HSBN) PALAKANDY 
HOUSE, MANKUZHI 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

116 29/01/2026 FIJULA BACKER 
AVANI VEETTIL

SULAIMAN 
ANKOTTIL 

ABUBACKER (FTHR)

BAITHUL KHAIR 
59/7967, 

VATTAMPOYIL, 
NEAR 

CHEMMANGAD 
POLICE STATION, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

117 29/01/2026 ZABA P NISHAD (FTHR) 63/4421 SKYLINE 
HILLS DALE, 

APARTMENT 3B 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

118 29/01/2026 Suharabi Moideen Koya (HSBN) PALLIMAS, 
Thoppilakam Paramba, 

Nagaram, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

119 29/01/2026 RASIYA AYISHABI (MTHR) BAITHUL SHAFOOQ, 
PALAKKAL 
PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

120 29/01/2026 AMAR HASNUKHLAN 
(FTHR)

13/1023 JAIN TEMPLE 
COMPOUND, 

TRIKOVIL LANE, 
NAGARAM, HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

121 29/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN M NAJEEB M (FTHR) MANNUNGAL 
PARAMBA, 

METHOTTUTHAZHAM, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

122 29/01/2026 BIBIN GEORGE P SHIJU (FTHR) PUTHUVAI 
PARAMBATH, 

KOTTOLI, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

123 29/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman P Ibrahim (FTHR) V P House, K P 
Keshava Menon Road, 
Poovalappu, Nagaram, 

Calicut, 673001, 
Kozhikode

  

124 29/01/2026 AZIL HARIS K HARIS K (FTHR) MEADOWS, 
PUTHIYARA, 

KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

125 29/01/2026 NADIRSHA KK SHANAVAS (FTHR) MORKKUNDU 
PADANNA, Kaloor 

Road, Valayanad, 
Mankavu, 673007, 

Kozhikode

  

126 29/01/2026 JOEMON GEORGE GEORGE MENSIL 
(FTHR)

Arya Villa, P R Nambiar 
Road, Kozhikode, Head 

Post Office, 673001, 
Civil Station

  

127 29/01/2026 RAIHANA FATHIMA 
K P

SAREENA K (MTHR) SARA MANZIL, 
PATHIPPARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

128 29/01/2026 NASEEDA A P ABDUL NASAR A P 
(FTHR)

NAMITHA HOUSE, 
PULIKKAL THODI, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

129 29/01/2026 RIDITHYA K Sarathkumar K (FTHR) Nandhanam, 
Kuzhikkandiparambha, 
Nellicode, Nellicode, 
673016, Kozhikode 

South

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

130 29/01/2026 AASIYAH FAIZAL 
KOOLIYATTAYIL

MOHAMED FAIZAL 
K S (FTHR)

5 B DAFFODILS, 
PARAYANCHERI, 

PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

131 29/01/2026 LIYA KADEEJA K T ABDUL JALEEL K T 
(FTHR)

C K HOUSE, 
THANGALS ROAD, 

NAGARAM, 
PARAPPIL, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

132 29/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN K 
T

IMBICHAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA 
THOPPIL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

133 29/01/2026 ROOPESH P JAYANANDAN 
(FTHR)

ROOPRIMA NIVAS, 
PULIKKAL PARAMB, 

KOTTOOLI, 
PUTHIYARA P O, 

673004, KOZHIKODE

  

134 29/01/2026 AYISHA RAIKKA K P SALEEM K P (FTHR) 1753, KANDIYIL, 
UMMALATHUR, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

135 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA M P NOORJAHAN (MTHR) MATTATHU HOUSE, 
WEST MANKAVU, 

TIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

136 29/01/2026 PRAGHIL T PRAFULLA 
CHANDRAN T (FTHR)

KAKKAD KUNNU, 
UMMALATHUR 

THAZHAM, 
NELLIKODE, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
O, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

137 29/01/2026 FASEELA P MUHAMMED 
ANEESH (FTHR)

CHAMUNDI VALAPP, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

138 29/01/2026 KALMABI E V AHAMED KOYA 
(HSBN)

ERMAKKAVEEDU, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

PARAPPIL, CALICUT 
P O, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

139 29/01/2026 ALA ILYAS K ILYAS K (FTHR) BAITHUL AMAN, 
KALATHIL 
PARAMBU, 

VALAYANADU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

140 29/01/2026 NASEERA A P ABDUL NASAR N 
(FTHR)

NAMITHA HOUSE, 
PULIKKAL THODI, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

141 29/01/2026 SURAJ BABU E SURESH BABU K 
(FTHR)

35/ARYA NIVAS, 
KUMMATHAM 

KANDY PARAMBU, 
THALIKKULANGARA, 

VALAYANAD, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

142 29/01/2026 FADIYA FATHIMA M 
P 

SIRAJUDHEEN M P 
(FTHR)

THAHIR MANZIL, 
AZHEEKKAL ROAD 

PALLIKANDI, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

143 29/01/2026 VARSHA 
VASANTHAN K M 

VASANTHAN K M 
(FTHR)

KAYANAM 
PARAMBATH 

MEETHAL, 
UMMALATHOOR 

THAZHAM, 
UMMALATHOOR 

THAZHAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

144 29/01/2026 HASEEM RAHMAN ABDUL RAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

PANTHAKKALAKATH, 
POTTAMMAL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NELLIKODE POST, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

145 29/01/2026 SAIFUNISA K P SAREENA K (MTHR) SARA MANZIL, 
PATHIPPARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

146 29/01/2026 Sayandh P Sunil P (FTHR) Ayiliam Nivas, 
Eswaramangalam, 

Kottuli, Govindapuram, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

147 29/01/2026 NUHUL FAYIES T T ILYAS T T (FTHR) 30/683 JALEESA 
MANZIL, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

148 29/01/2026 ZEHA KHADEEJA MOHAMMED 
NISHAD (FTHR)

63/4421 SKYLINE 
HILLS DALE, 

APPARTMENT 3B, 
KASABA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

149 29/01/2026 sumayya A ayoob P P (HSBN) 54/1102, 
pattarthodi.payyanakkal, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

150 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN 
K P 

SALEEM K P (FTHR) 1753, KANDIYIL, 
UMMALATHUR, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

151 29/01/2026 KADEEJA P ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

CHAMUNDI VALAPP, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

152 29/01/2026 NIRMALA I KRISHNAN (FTHR) ILLATH,KOTHAKULAM 
PARAMB, P O 

CHALAPPURAM,CHALAPPURAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

CHALAPPURAM, 
673002, KOZHIKODE

  

153 29/01/2026 FATHIMA AZEED K AZEED K (FTHR) ANFAL MANZIL, 
KEERIYADATH 

KANDI PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

154 29/01/2026 P T IMBICHIKOYA SEBEER (OTHR) FIJULAS, 
THAITHOTTAM 

PARAMB, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

155 29/01/2026 Nimisha P T Sreesha (MTHR) Madathil Valappil, 
Manari, Panniyankara, 
Thiruvannur, 673029, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

156 29/01/2026 SHIJILA K P SALEEM K P (HSBN) 1753, KANDIYIL, 
UMMALALATHUR, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

157 29/01/2026 Subaida P Mariyambi (OTHR) 21/1463, 
Valiyakamparamba, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

158 29/01/2026 JASIM AHAMMED MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE C V 

(FTHR)

KULATHOTT 
PARAMBA, 

KINASSERI NORTH, 
VALAYANAD, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

159 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEHA K MOHAMMED RAFI K 
(FTHR)

Salamath Manzil, G A 
College, Pokkunnu, 

Valayanad Village, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

160 29/01/2026 aysha sahla sajid p (FTHR) dharul khair, kovoor, 
nellikode, chevayur, 
673017, kozhikode

  

161 29/01/2026 ASWINI P SIVANANDAN P 
(FTHR)

MANAKKOTTU 
MEETHAL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

162 29/01/2026 AMILIYA BAIJU BAIJU  (FTHR) 30/674, kommeri, 
valayanad, kommeri, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

163 29/01/2026 ADARSH K HARIDASAN P (FTHR) KAYANAM 
PARAMBATH, 

UMMALATHUR 
THAZHAM, 

UMMALATHUR, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

164 29/01/2026 RUKHIYABI M P IBRAHIM (HSBN) CHAMUNDI VALAPP, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

165 29/01/2026 KHADEEJA WAZA A NIJITHA (MTHR) FATHIMA HOUSE, 
MANAMKULAM, 

KASABA, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

166 29/01/2026 Reshma Sreejith (HSBN) Devikripa 
Kizhakkuveettil 

Paramabu, 
Govindapuram, 

Valayanad, 
Govindapuram, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

167 29/01/2026 EJILAL T K ABDUL MANAF T K 
(FTHR)

THUPPIRIKKATTU, 
NAIPALAM, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI P O, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

168 29/01/2026 NIHAD N P AMEERA (MTHR) P V house, kallai P O, 
Kozhikode, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 

South

  

169 29/01/2026 Leela K P Ravi (HSBN) Kattuparambath, 
Manari, Panniyankara, 
Thiruvannur, 673029, 

Kozhikode

  

170 29/01/2026 HANAN C K IQBAL P K (HSBN) VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, KOMMERI P 

O, VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

171 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFNAD  

ABDUL NASEER 
(FTHR)

26/2764, Kommeri, 
valayanad, Kommeri, 
673007, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

172 29/01/2026 DEVIKA B K AKASH LAL (FTHR) 1750 SIVAKALA, 
BHAGAVATHIKANDIYIL 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

173 29/01/2026 AJFAN V MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
MANNADATHU 

PARAMBIL 
KAPPAKKAL, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

174 29/01/2026 FATHIMA P MUHAMMAD 
SADIQUE P (FTHR)

36/SHAD MAHAL, 
AZCHAVATTAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

175 29/01/2026 SHARAN SAJI S SAJIKUMAR R (FTHR) EDOLY PARAMBU, 
KOMMERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

176 29/01/2026 ADARSH K MINI K (MTHR) KAYANAM 
PARAMBATH, 

UMMALATHUR, 
NELLIKODE, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

177 29/01/2026 AMINA SALIHA SAJID P (FTHR) DHARUL KHAIR, 
KOVOOR, 

NELLIKODE, 
CHEVAYUR, 673017, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

178 29/01/2026 Pranav D Sudheesh D (FTHR) Daivathum Kandy 
House, Muthangari 
Parambu Manari, 

Panniyankara, 
Thiruvannur, 673029, 

Kozhikode

  

179 29/01/2026 Nimya. V Nimesh (FTHR) Velaramath House, 
Mankavu, Valayanad, 

Mankavu, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  

180 29/01/2026 Nabeel CV SHAREEF K M (FTHR) 16/211A, AL 
RAHIYAN, Muchundi, 
Kuttichira, Head Post 

Office, 673001, 
Kozhikode

  

181 29/01/2026 KARTHIKA T N MANI M (HSBN) PAITHRUKAM, 
CHERROTE, 
KOTTOOLI, 

KUTHIRAVATTAM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

182 29/01/2026 Pooja Ganesh BOBELY (OTHR) 37/513, Thiruvannur, 
Panniyankara, 

THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

Kozhikode

  

183 29/01/2026 JEEJI ROOPESH (HSBN) ROOPRIMA, 
PULIKKAL 
PARAMBA, 
KOTTOOLI, 

PUTHIYARA P O, 
673004, KOZHIKODE

  

184 29/01/2026 ASWIN P S BEEVI (MTHR) THEKKEPADANNA, 
PUTHIYAPALAM, 

KOTTULLI, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

185 29/01/2026 MUSTHAFA LAILA T V (WIFE) 441,VIJITH,CHAKKERYKKAD 
PARAMB, 

ARAKKINAR, 
KOZHIKODE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

186 29/01/2026 RUBSANA N SIRAS C P (HSBN) THRIPTHI MANZIL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI  P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

187 29/01/2026 Abhijith K K Ajayakumar (FTHR) Kakkadkunnummal, 
Ummalathoor Thazham, 

Nellicode, Medical 
college, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

188 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD 

MAILANCHIKKAL 

ABDULLA P (FTHR) 63/4421 SKYLINE 
HILLS DALE, 

APARTMENT 3B 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

189 29/01/2026 REHAM ZAKKIR HUSSAIN M 
(FTHR)

15/2030 VALIYAKAM, 
THANGALS ROAD, 

NAGARAM, 
PARAPPIL, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

190 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANWAR K M 

MUHAMMED 
SAFEER P V (FTHR)

K M HOUSE, 
AYYANGAR ROAD, 
KALLAI, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

191 29/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ T P ABOOBACKER 
KOYA (FTHR)

AYISHA MAHAL, 
ELLATHU 

PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

192 29/01/2026 M SHRINAAG MURALEEDHARAN 
R (FTHR)

SREE ROSH 
BHARATH,33/49 A-12, 

KACHERIKUNNU 
ROAD, EAST 
MANKAVU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

193 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED HANI P 
T

MAHASOOM P T 
(FTHR)

KAYAL VALAPP 
PARAMB, CALICUT 

ARTS AND SCIENCE  
COLLEGE, 

PANNIAYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

194 29/01/2026 JASNA K P BASHEER (FTHR) NELLOOLI HOUSE, 
UMMALATHOOR, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  

195 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER ALI A T

MUNEER A T (FTHR) 15/ 188 ARAKKAL 
THODUKA, 

MUGADAR, KALLAI, 
KALLAYI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

196 29/01/2026 Aswajith K P Anil Kumar K P (FTHR) Kizhakke Parambath, N 
T M C Road, Kovoor, 

Chevayur, 673017, 
Nellikode

  

197 29/01/2026 Radha Ganesh BOBILY (OTHR) 37/513, Thiruvannur, 
Panniyankara, 

THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

198 29/01/2026 Arsha M Sukesh M (FTHR) Manakkal, 
Valiyathiruthi Parambu, 

Kaloor Road, 
Valayanad, Mankavu, 

673007, Kozhikode

  

199 29/01/2026 SWARNATHI K C GIRISH (FTHR) SNEHAGIRI, 
NAGATHINGAL 

PARAMBU, 
VATTAKKINAR, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

200 29/01/2026 RAMLATH M T MOIDEEN KOYA M T 
(FTHR)

SOUJATH MANZIL, 
CHONAMKANDI 

MEETHAL, 
OLAVANNA, 

GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

201 29/01/2026 Faris K Siraj K (FTHR) Sainas, 
Paingayiparamba, 

panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

202 29/01/2026 AMEER ALI ALEEMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

PIONEER, PATTEL 
THAZHAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

203 29/01/2026 FATHIMA AMNA C ABDUL AZEEZ C 
(FTHR)

ZUHARA MANZIL, 
KAITHA VALAPPU, 
KALLAI, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

204 29/01/2026 SAJITH A AMMALU (MTHR) ALAGOTTU HOUSE, 
PADINJANTTIN 

PADAM, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

205 29/01/2026 Fathima Fidha V C Ashraf V C (FTHR) Vadakkechalil, 
Ummalathur, Nellikode, 

Medical College, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

206 29/01/2026 DEVANGANA V K MAHESH KUMAR V 
K (FTHR)

DEVIHARMYAM, 
KUZHIKANDY 

PARAMBA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NELLIKODE P O, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

207 29/01/2026 AMRUTHA K M USHA (MTHR) ANAKOT MEETHAL 
HOUSE, KUTTIYIL 

THAZHAM, 
MANKAV, G A 

COLLEGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

208 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
A T 

MUNEER A T (FTHR) 15/188 AMINAS, 
MUGADAR, KALLAI, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

209 29/01/2026 AFAN KASIM K MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

Salamath Manzil, G A 
College, Pokkunnu, 

Valayanad Village, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

210 29/01/2026 Arju Ramesh N P Ramesh N P (FTHR) 22/347, Vadakkayil 
Meethal, Nellikode, 

Medical College, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

211 29/01/2026 SAFDAR SIDAN A KUNJIKOYA (FTHR) 23/235 
PANAKKALTHODI, 

KULITHARA, 
VALAYANADU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

212 29/01/2026 SAJID P AHAMMED P (FTHR) DHARUL KHAIR, 
KOVOOR, 

NELLIKODE, 
CHEVAYOOR, 

673017, KOZHIKODE

  

213 29/01/2026 ASWIN C MOHAN RANJINI K (MTHR) VILLA NO 7, 
ZEALOTS WHITE 

FIELD, 
MADATHILMUKKU, 

CHEVAYUR PO, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

214 29/01/2026 Shruthi S N Praseed T K (HSBN) Thippilikkatt Kozhik, 
Govindapuram, 

Valayanad, 
Govindapuram, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

215 29/01/2026 Ganesh V BOBILY (OTHR) 37/513, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

216 29/01/2026 AYSHA FARZANA AFSATH (MTHR) ZUHARA MANZIL, 
KAITHA VALAPPU, 
KALLAI, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

217 29/01/2026 Jaseena M K nahas t p (HSBN) Mannarkandy house 
chirakal kovilakam, 

meechandha, 
panniyankara, arts 
collage, 673018, 

kozhikode

  

218 29/01/2026 Ananya M Subhash M (FTHR) Manakkal, 
Valiyathiruthi Parambu, 

Kaloor Road, 
Valayanad, Mankavu, 

673007, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

219 29/01/2026 SHIJA K V CHANDRASEKHARAN 
K V (FTHR)

SREEPADAM, 
KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

220 29/01/2026 ARUNPRAHLAD V V Unniprahlad V V 
(FTHR)

Puthalath Parambu, N T 
M C Road, Kovoor, 
Chevayur, 673017, 

Nellikode

  

221 29/01/2026 AJUHAS K P MAJEED K P (FTHR) 27/1597(38/182) 
PALLINILAM, 

PUTHIYAPALAM, 
PUTHIYAPALAM, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  

222 29/01/2026 GHANASHYAM N A DHARMENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

22/1732, Ummalathoor 
thazham, Nellikkode, 

Medical college, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

223 29/01/2026 DAYYAN S SHAJIR V (FTHR) NASNI NIVAS, 
COTTON MILL ROAD 

PANNIYANKARA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

TIRUVANNUR, 
673029, KOZHIKODE

  

224 29/01/2026 AMAL NOUSHAD P P NOUSHAD M (FTHR) 1843, K N ROAD , 
KALLAI, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKDOE

  

225 29/01/2026 Aboobacker Mohammed Pulikkal 
(FTHR)

Flat No.5,C,D, Ladder 
Mankavu Greens, 

Azhchsvattam, 
Valayanad, Mankavu, 

673007, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

226 29/01/2026 SHEEBA T PRASAD (HSBN) 36/211 VELANDI 
HOUSE, KALLAI, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

227 29/01/2026 Rohith P Santhosh P (FTHR) Umulathoorthazham, 
UMMALATHOOR 

THAZHAM, 
NELLIKODE, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

228 29/01/2026 Rafeeq M S ALIKOYA M S (FTHR) M S HOUSE, 
KANHIRAVAYAL 

PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

229 29/01/2026 Ranjani Umesh TRS Umesh (HSBN) 5555, Sree Krishna 
Temple Road, 

Chalapuram, Kasaba, 
Kozhikode, 

Chalapuram, 673002, 
Kozhikode south

  

230 29/01/2026 SREE LAKSHMI P P PRABHAKARAN P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
PATTIYIL, 

KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

231 29/01/2026 Lajiya Qadeeja M P Mubeena P M (MTHR) Puthiyara Maliyekkal 
House, Pathukandam, 

Kaloor Road, 
Valayanad, Mankavu, 

673007, Kozhikode

  

232 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN E T

MOHAMMED ARIF E 
T (FTHR)

ASNAS MANZIL, 
VALAKKADATHAZHAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

233 29/01/2026 PADMINIAMMA Ramachandran Nair 
(HSBN)

Puthalathmeethal, 
Thondayad, Nellicode, 

Nellicode, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

234 29/01/2026 Sreenandh K M Vinod K M (FTHR) Kundukulangara 
Meethal, Ummalathur, 

Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

235 29/01/2026 FATHIMA MISHWA 
ATTINGAL

ATTINGAL 
MOIDEEN  KOYA 

(FTHR)

1127/30, DEZIRE 
VILLA, 

VALAYANADU, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

236 29/01/2026 NIKHIL 
PADANNAPURATH 

ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) PADANNAPURATH, 
KALOOR ROAD, 
VALAYANAD, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

237 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL MIRZAN D 

KOYAMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

THERATH HOUSE, 
KULANGARA 

PEEDIKA, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

238 29/01/2026 Zuhara Palakkavalappil Aboobacker Pulikkal 
Veetil (HSBN)

Flat No.5C,D Ladder 
Mankavu Greens, 

Azhchavattam, 
Valayanad, Mankavu, 

673007, Kozhikode

  

239 29/01/2026 Lamiya Fathima M P Mubeena (MTHR) Puthiyara Maliyakkal 
House, Pathukandam, 

Kaloor Road, 
Valayanad, Mankavu, 

673007, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

240 29/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN C MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

CHULLIYIL HOUSE, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

PANNIYANKARA, P 
O KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

241 29/01/2026 LAMIA SENBAK T T ILYAS T T (FTHR) JALEESA MANZIL, 
PANDARATHUM 

VALAP, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

242 29/01/2026 Shijina V Sunil Kumar V (FTHR) 223,Sreesylam, 
Omasseri Meethal, 
Nellokode, Medical 

College, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

243 29/01/2026 NIHARIKA P ANIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PADANNAPURATH, 
KALOOR ROAD, 
VALAYANAD, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

244 29/01/2026 MAHARA M P IKKIRIMATH (FTHR) AMINA HOUSE, 
PARAPPIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
PARAPPIL, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

245 29/01/2026 MARVA E P JAFAR E P (FTHR) SHAFAS, 
KOTTENMILL ROAD, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

246 29/01/2026 ZABRAN SAKARIYA SAKARIYA C P 
(FTHR)

MASKAN, 
MUNDIYATT 

VAYAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

247 29/01/2026 Naveena Sajith Sajith P K (FTHR) B-52, Basanth, 
Veluthedathkandiparambu, 
K N Road, Kozhikode, 
Kallai, 673003, Taluqa

  

248 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

JASEELA M T (MTHR) VATTOLITHAZHAM 
VAYAL28/2653, 

KOMMERI, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

249 29/01/2026 Keerthi Kannan Kannan Vadakkepurayil 
(FTHR)

Souparnika, N T M C 
Road, Kovoor, 

Chevayur, 673017, 
Nellikode

  

250 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RINEESHA 
T T 

MOOSA KOYA T T 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL FATHIMA, 
PAINGAI PARAMBU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

251 29/01/2026 SHABANA USMAN RIYAZ C P (FTHR) ANUGRAH HOUSE, 
VKK MENON ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

252 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SWALIH T V 

SUNEER T V (FTHR) AREEKARA 
PARAMBU, 
KOMMERI, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

253 29/01/2026 NEHA SALEEM N MOHAMMED 
SALEEM S V (FTHR)

SOOPIKKA VEEDU, 
THRIKKOVILLANE, 

KUTTICHIRA, 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

254 29/01/2026 Rathnakumari Narayanan (HSBN) 212D,Hilite Metromax 
Apartments, Nellikode, 
Nellikode, Nellikode, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

255 29/01/2026 AMBILI A K BIJESH KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

21/1525, 
THACHILOTE 

THAZHAM, 
SHIVAPRASADAM, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

256 29/01/2026 faizal muhammed k v kadirikoya (FTHR) 54/1790 baithul samiya, 
mappila valappu 

parambu, payyanakkal, 
kallai, 673003, 

kozhikode

  

257 29/01/2026 Nandana N T Nisha Chandra (MTHR) Nirmalyam, Villikkal 
Kotta Kunnu, Nellikode, 

Chevayur, 673017, 
Kozhikode

  

258 29/01/2026 DEVANANDA J S SUNIL BABU E K 
(FTHR)

KEDARAM, 
KIZHAKKUVEETTIL, 

M L A ROAD 
KOVOOR, 

NELLIKODE, 
CHEVAYUR, 673017, 

KOZHIKODE

  

259 29/01/2026 M S Fahad Ismail (FTHR) ,, Midhas, 
kodamolikunnu, 

Kottooli P O, 673016, 
kozhikode

  

260 29/01/2026 SALEEM P P MAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

P P HOUSE, NAINAM 
VALAPPU,PALLIKANDY, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

261 29/01/2026 mymoonath a m faisal muhammed k v 
(HSBN)

54/1790 baithul samiya, 
mappila valappu 

parambu, payyanakkal, 
kallai, 673003, 

kozhikode

  

262 29/01/2026 SHAHUL ANSARI  P SULFATH  (OTHR) sulfath house, 
nellikkavu paramba , 

AWH  road, 
panniyankara, kallai, 

673003, kozhikode south

  

263 29/01/2026 DEVIKA K T RAMACHANDRAN T 
(FTHR)

RAINBOW, K R 
MENON ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, P 
O THIRUVANNUR 

NADA, 673029, 
KOZHIKODE

  

264 29/01/2026 Abdusalam E K Abdulla Haji (FTHR) Mappilakandy paramba, 
Pottammal, Nellikode, 

Nellikode, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

265 29/01/2026 SREENANDA S SHAIJESH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

sreenilayam house, 
pulpra, kottooli, 
kottooli, 673016, 

kozhikode

  

266 29/01/2026 ASHITHA FAZAL VAHEEDA V P 
(MTHR)

PEARLS-555/A, 
PALLITHAZHAM 

PARAMB, 
CHULLIYOD ROAD, 

CIVIL STATION, 
673020, KOZHIKODE

  

267 29/01/2026 HUSSAIN KUTTY V HASSAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO21/3667, 
THACHAMBALATH 
PARAMB, MILLATH 

COLONY ROAD, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

268 29/01/2026 AYISHA NEDASHA SALEEM P P (FTHR) P P HOUSE, NAINAM 
VALAPPU,PALLIKKANDY, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  

269 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFLA N MOHAMMED 
SALEEM S V (FTHR)

SOOPIKKAVEEDU, 
THRIKKOVILLANE, 

KUTTICHIRA, 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

270 29/01/2026 Amineyi Abdul Khader (HSBN) Pandarathum Valappu, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

271 29/01/2026 Gokul M P Manohar M P (FTHR) 28/3727 B, Gokulam 
House, Kuthiravattom, 

Kuthiravattom P O, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

272 29/01/2026 ALFA FATHIMA T V SHAMITHA (MTHR) AFSHAS, NEAR 
KANNAHCHERY LP 

SCHOOL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

273 29/01/2026 ISMAIL M P MOOSA KOYA M P 
(FTHR)

14/702, BAITHUL 
FATHIMA, 

MANANTHALA 
PALAM, NAGARAM, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

274 29/01/2026 Gouthamkrishnan Rakeshkrishnnan 
(FTHR)

28/1554 Gayathri 
Puthumana 

Devskiamma Ro, 
Govindapuram, 

Valayanad, 
Govindapuram, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

275 29/01/2026 LIYANA N HARIS N (FTHR) THANAH PANGHAT, 
VAKERI PARAMB, 
KOZHIKODE, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

276 29/01/2026 ASHFAQ KHADER H MOIDEEN KOYA H 
(FTHR)

KARATTI VEEDU, OK 
ROAD, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

277 29/01/2026 arshad t hamza (FTHR) PATTARTHODI, 
PAYYANAKKAL 

TAMPLE OPPOSITE, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

278 29/01/2026 LUKKUMAN N P ASHRAF N P (FTHR) BEEVI 
HOUSE,PADANNSVALZPPU, 

Payyanakkal, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

279 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHALA 
C T 

SAJU C T (FTHR) C T HOUSE, 
PADINHARE 

MAPPILA VALAPPU, 
PAYYANAKKAL, P O 

KALLAI, 673003, 
PANNIYANKARA

  

280 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NAIBA K V FIROZ N P (FTHR) FEBINAS, 
PINANCHERY 

PARAMBU 
KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

281 29/01/2026 RAHIYANATH N V SHAMSUDHEEN P P 
(HSBN)

AATHA NIVAS 
CHAMUNDI 
VALAPPU, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

282 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FASALU T P 

HUSAIN (FTHR) KORAKKAMBALATHPURAYIL, 
MUNDIKKALTHAZHAM, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA 
PO, 673001, Kozhikode

  

283 29/01/2026 nazar p muhammedkoya p p 
(FTHR)

kalladasseri, west 
kannanchery, 

panniyankara, arts 
college, 673018, 

kozhikode

  

284 29/01/2026 MAIMOONA USMAN KOYA 
(HSBN)

M V HOUSE, O K 
ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

285 29/01/2026 BINOY K Ganeshan (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA, 
PERINGA PURATH, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  

286 29/01/2026 ANEES M M ABDU RAHEMAN 
(FTHR)

M M HOUSE, 
EDAKATTU 
PARAMBA, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

287 29/01/2026 NAISHANA SALEEM 
P P

SALEEM P P (FTHR) P P HOUSE, NAINAM 
VALAPPU,PALLIKKANDY, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

288 29/01/2026 muhammed riswan m p hussain nizar m p 
(FTHR)

ayisha manzil, 
vattakkund pallikkandy, 
nagaram, kallai, 673003, 

kozhikode

  

289 29/01/2026 ASWATHI KRISHNA 
K K 

ARUN P (HSBN) VELLARAMKANDI 
PARAMBA, 

PATTELTHAZHAM, 
MANKAVU, 

POKKUNNU P O, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

290 29/01/2026 FasnaFoumina K P AHAMMED HABIL V 
T (HSBN)

HABIL BAITH, 
KINASSERY, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

291 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

MUTHUKULANGARA

BEERAN KOYA M 
(FTHR)

KAMBITTAVALAPPU, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

292 29/01/2026 ISHMA FATHIMA K V FIROZ N P (FTHR) FEBINAS, 
PILANCHERI 
PARAMBU 

KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

293 29/01/2026 ALI MUHAMMED B V SHOUKATH ALI P T 
(FTHR)

12/919 A ZAITH 
KARCHANAM 

THODUKA, NEAR 
KANDAM KOONAM 
PALLY, NAGARAM, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

294 29/01/2026 Raihana Beegam Nazimudeen A (FTHR) Pattarthodi, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

295 29/01/2026 HARIS N ABDUL KAREEM N 
(FTHR)

AYISHA MANZIL, 
KINASSERY, 
KOZHIKODE, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

296 29/01/2026 muhammad sadil safoora (MTHR) 34/1, francis road, 
nagaram, kallai, 673003, 

kozhikode

  

297 29/01/2026 JYOTHY RAJESH KATHIRVEL (FTHR) KOYYOTHUMEETHAL, 
NEAR NSTI, 

ERAVATHUKUNNU, 
VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

298 29/01/2026 Mazin Shareef Mohammed Shareef V P 
(FTHR)

Jazbar, Ayyankar Road, 
Panniynakara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

299 29/01/2026 Sreethu V P RAJITHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, CHERIYA 
KANAYI VAYAL, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

300 29/01/2026 DANIYA TARIQ P I JUMANA (MTHR) 56/348, Jumana's, 
Karembadan nilam/near 

Nambiveedu school, 
chakkum kadav/

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  

301 29/01/2026 RESHA AYSHA K JEMSHEER K (FTHR) AL MAISSAN, 
KANNANCHERI, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

302 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THOUFEEQUE K 

SAJJAD MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NAAZ MANZIL, 
PANNIAYANKARA, 
KALLAI, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

303 29/01/2026 Fousiya V Junaid A (HSBN) Vadiyil, Pandarathum 
Valappu, Panniyankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode 2

  

304 29/01/2026 Arun Krishna N Sindu (MTHR) Nambikkattu, palat 
nagar, panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

305 29/01/2026 Sarang K Saji K (FTHR) 2527 B, Nandhana, 
Melepurakkadan kandi, 
Nellikode P O, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

306 29/01/2026 FIROSE K K Suharabi (MTHR) Moosa Haji Paramb, 
Chakkumkadav, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

307 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NOUFAL M V

USMAN KOYA (FTHR) SAFA, COTTON MILL 
ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

308 29/01/2026 AJITHA JYOTHY RAJESH 
(HSBN)

KOYYOTHUMEETHAL, 
NEAR NSTI, 

ERAVATHUKUNNU, 
VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

309 29/01/2026 Amina Gansa N P FIROZ N P (FTHR) FARZEENS, YMRC 
ROAD, 

VATTAKINAR, ARTS 
COLLEGE, 673018, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

310 29/01/2026 Fathima Husna Kunhikoya (FTHR) Chamundi Valapp, 
Chakkumkadavu, 

Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

311 29/01/2026 Asiya Fija A Junaid A (FTHR) Vadiyil House, 
Pandarathum Valappu, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

312 29/01/2026 SOBHANA K VINOD KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

KEEZHIL PARAMBU, 
KANNANCHERY 

WEST, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

kallai, 673003, 
kozhikode

  

313 29/01/2026 ZIYAN AMEER K T AMEER ALI (FTHR) K T HOUSE, 
IDIYANGARA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PARAPPIL, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

314 29/01/2026 Ragendu Jithesh P (HSBN) Punnakkal, Kizhakkayil 
Meethal, Ummalathoor, 

Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

315 29/01/2026 P V Suresh Subramanian Pilla 
(FTHR)

Kakkiripadam H, 
Puthiyapalam, Kottuli, 

Govindapuram, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

316 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FATHAH P P 

ABDUL SALEEM P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKONATH 
THAZHAM 
PARAMBU, 

KOMMERI P O, 
MANKAVU, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

317 29/01/2026 Bismitha Biju C (HSBN) Chakkumthodi house, 
Ok Road, panniyakara, 
Thiruvannur, 673029, 

Kozhikode

  

318 29/01/2026 AMEEN FAHADIN A 
K 

RUBEENA V P 
(MTHR)

JASNA MANSIL, 
MAVOLIKKANDI 

PARAMBU 
KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

319 29/01/2026 Jufa Nourin A Junaid Ansari A (FTHR) Pandarathum Valappu, 
Chamundi Valappu, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

320 29/01/2026 NASHWA ASYA MOHAMED FOUZI 
(FTHR)

SERENE, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

321 29/01/2026 WAFA BINTH 
SHAREEF 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

Maliyakkal House, Mk 
Road, Nagaram, 

Kozikode, Kallai, 
673003, Kozikode

  

322 29/01/2026 Binneesh T T Abdu N T (FTHR) Blossom, Kozhippuram, 
Thiruvannur, 

Thiruvannur Nada, 
673029, Kozhikode

  

323 29/01/2026 Vidya. K Krishnadas (HSBN) Pulikkal, Kaloorroad, 
Valayanad, Mankavu, 

673007, Kozhikode

  

324 29/01/2026 RANJITH K M RAMANATHAN 
(FTHR)

Kakkadkunnummal, 
Ummalathur, Nellikode, 

Medical college, 
673008, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

325 29/01/2026 Ismail A T Usain A T (FTHR) 54/1667 N V House, 
Nadinagar, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

326 29/01/2026 Arun T DASAN T (FTHR) Thaliyadath House, 
Meenchanda, 

Panniyankara, Arts 
College, 673003, 

Kozhikode

  

327 29/01/2026 Hairunisa K V Sidhikh (OTHR) Kalluvachaveettil, 
Mammadajiparamba, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

328 29/01/2026 Mohammed Sajas M P Abdul Azeez M P 
(FTHR)

Mangottnilam, 
Kottonmill Road, 

Thiruvannur, 
Thiruvannur Nada, 
673029, Kozhikode

  

329 29/01/2026 Miras M Jamsheer M (FTHR) Mullassery House, Ok 
Road, panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

330 29/01/2026 MAMMED KOYA T T KUNJAYIN (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KEYINTE THODUKA 
THANGALS ROAD, 

NAGARAM, CALICUT 
HEAD POST, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

331 29/01/2026 Krishnadas P Leela (MTHR) Pulikkal 
House,Kalpadam 

Paramba, 
Azhchavattam, 

Valayanad, Mankavu, 
673007, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

332 29/01/2026 NABIL ALI ASIF K V (FTHR) K V HOUSE, 
CHATHANADATHU 

PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

333 29/01/2026 KADEEJA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

14/418 NEW HOUSE, P 
P HASSAN KOYA 

ROAD, NAGARAM, 
KALLAI P O, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

334 29/01/2026 RABAH BIN ALI 
BACKER 

ALI KOSHANI 
VEEDU (FTHR)

BAITH NISSAN, 
THOTTOLIPADAM 

PARAMBA FRANCIS 
ROAD, NAGARAM, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

335 29/01/2026 GOPIKA T GOPI T (FTHR) MOTHAYARNILAM 
PARAMB, 

KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

336 29/01/2026 MOHANAN M SARASWATHI (OTHR) THAZHE 
MATHANARI 

PARAMBA, PALATT 
NAGAR, Panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur Nada, 
673029, Kozhikode

  

337 29/01/2026 Neha M Shaiju (FTHR) Amoli paramb, Ok 
Road, panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

338 29/01/2026 Muhammed Ashique V 
C 

Kareem (FTHR) Pulparambil, 
Ummalathoor, 

Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

339 29/01/2026 Aitden Joseph Sebastian Santhosh Sebastian 
(FTHR)

Pattathe Kuzhi, East 
Devagiei, Nellikkode, 

Medical College, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

340 29/01/2026 Muhammed Najad T Naushad Muhammad T 
(FTHR)

C-15, Highway 
Apartment, 

Kannencherry, Kallai, 
Kallai, 673003, Kallai

  

341 29/01/2026 ABHIJITH T GOPI T (FTHR) SOUPERNIKA, 
MOTHAYARNILAM 

PARAMB, 
KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

kallai, 673003, 
kozhikode

  

342 29/01/2026 Fathima Jumana N V Kunhikoya (FTHR) Chamundi Valappu, 
Chakkumkadavu, 

Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

343 29/01/2026 BALKEES A T AMEER ABDULLA 
(HSBN)

ARABI HOUSE, 
KALATHIL 

THAZHAM NILAM 
PARAMB 

ARAKKINAR, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

344 29/01/2026 Haifa Fathima V C Kareem (FTHR) Pulparampil, 
Ummalathoor, 

Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

345 29/01/2026 MISRIYA T P ASHRAF T P (FTHR) BAITHUL KHAIR, 
PAZAYZ 

THOPPUPARAMBA, 
MUGHADAR, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

346 29/01/2026 Rijin C V SHIJU (FTHR) CHERUVEETTIL, 
VATTAKINAR, Y M R 

C, CALICUT ARTS 
COLLEGE, 673018, 

KOZHIKODE

  

347 29/01/2026 Tessy Simon Simon Zacharias 
(HSBN)

Kokkappillil House, 
East Devagiri, 

Nellikkode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

348 29/01/2026 SAFEER ALI ASEERA K P (MTHR) THIRUNILAM 
PARAMBA, KALLAI, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

349 29/01/2026 ARYA NANDA N DISHA N (MTHR) VARADAANAM, 
VADAKKETHADAPARAMBATH, 

NELLIKODE, 
NELLICODE, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

350 29/01/2026 Fathima Shahana N P Nishada K P (MTHR) 16/707, Karimadathoppu 
Parambu, Francis Road, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

351 29/01/2026 RANJINI K C P CHANDRA 
MOHAN (HSBN)

VILLA NO 7, 
ZEALOTS WHITE 

FIELD, 
MADATHILMUKKU, 

CHEVAYUR PO, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

352 29/01/2026 NASNA P M ASIF K V (FTHR) K V HOUSE, 
CHATHANADATHU 

PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

353 29/01/2026 Suchithra.C.P Narayanan Nair (FTHR) 24/320,sai Haritham, 
Azhchavattam, 

Valayanad, Mankavu, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

354 29/01/2026 SUBAIDA NOUREEN 
P M

NASAR ALI (FTHR) P M HOUSE, 
KANDARI 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

355 29/01/2026 Anusree C V Arun Nath (HSBN) Kanakasree, palat nagar, 
panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

356 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASHIF 
P 

ANWAR SADATH P 
(FTHR)

PADANNAYIL 
HOUSE, KINASSERY, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

357 29/01/2026 Akshaya M Murukesh J (FTHR) Padannavalapp, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

358 29/01/2026 AZAM MOHAMED SAJNA (MTHR) MANNUKKAVIL 
HOUSE, MANKAVU, 

KOZHIKODE, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

359 29/01/2026 AKHIL USMAN C HARIS  C (FTHR) MAYYAS CHEMPAIL, 
WEST KALLAI, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

360 29/01/2026 SULTHANBI K P MOIDEEN K P (FTHR) MALHAR, 
KUTTIKUTHIYA 

PARAMBA, 
KATTUKULANGARA, 

KOTTULI, 
NELLICODE P O, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  

361 29/01/2026 JUMANA HASEEN  PP Abdul Gafoor PP 
(FTHR)

Kadeeja House, 
Kulangarapeedika, 

Valayanadu, Pokkunnu, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

362 29/01/2026 JANEESH ASHARAF (FTHR) THARAYANGAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAPALAM 
CHALAPPURAM, 

KASABA, 
CHALAPPURAM P O, 
673002, KOZHIKODE

  

363 29/01/2026 SHAMAS 
MUHAMMED 

KAMARUNISA N P 
(MTHR)

VALIYAKAD 
PARAMB, 

MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKINAR, 
BYEPORE, 

KOZHIKODE, 
ARAKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

364 29/01/2026 Pramod A M Velayudhan Nair A M 
(FTHR)

357 A, Omassery 
Paramba, Nellikode, 

Medical College, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

365 29/01/2026 HIDASH RAHMAN p ISHAQ (FTHR) PUTHIYAKAM, 
Kuttichira, Kuttichira, 

HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, Kozhikode

  

366 29/01/2026 adithya p santhosh kumar p 
(FTHR)

pothassery, mundangatt 
parambu, panniyankara, 

kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

367 29/01/2026 Vinodkumar T R RAJAGOPALN NAIR  
(FTHR)

sreelakshmi, 
govindapuram, 

valayanadu, 
kuthiravattam, 673016, 

kozhikode

  

368 29/01/2026 Shahul Hameed N P Nishada K P (MTHR) 16/707, Karimadathopp 
Parambu, Francis Road, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

369 29/01/2026 Navya Somasundar Vishnu Shankar m 
(HSBN)

256, Saraswati Nivas, 
govindapuram, 
Govindapuram, 

valayanda, 
Govindapuram, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

370 29/01/2026 AKHTA C HARIS  C (FTHR) MAYYAS CHEMPAIL, 
WEST KALLAI, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

371 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA S ABDUL BASHEER S 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

AYILOTTUVALAPPIL 
THOTTUMMARAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

372 29/01/2026 K.P.Hussain SAMEER (OTHR) 20/1430.C, 
VAYALAKKARA, 

Panniyankara, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

373 29/01/2026 Mariyambi N T Arif K T (OTHR) Kambittavalappu, Kothi 
Road, Panniyankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

374 29/01/2026 NUMA FATHIMA P. M NASAR ALI (FTHR) P M HOUSE, 
KANDARI 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

375 29/01/2026 AYISHA NIHA V SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
V (FTHR)

BAithul Sahir 
thayethottoi paramba, 

Meenchanda, 
panniyankara, 

Artscollege, 673018, 
kozhikode

  

376 29/01/2026 Reshmi P Santhosh P (HSBN) UMULATHOORTHAZHAM, 
UMMALATHOOR 

THAZHAM, 
NELLIKODE, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

377 29/01/2026 JAYANT 
GANGOPADHYAY

RANI CHANDRA K 
(WIFE)

133B, Kuku House, 
Ullar Paramba, 

Nellikode, 
Kuthiravattom, 

Kuthiravattom, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

378 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FALAH 
N 

MUHAMMED 
NESKER (FTHR)

NELLIYOT HOUSE, 
KADUPPINI, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

379 29/01/2026 MAZIN MOHAMMED 
ALI 

KADAKKALAKAM

MOHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

14/968,KADEEJA 
MAHAL, FRANCIS 

ROAD, NAGARAM, P 
O KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

380 29/01/2026 kashinadhan k rajeev k (FTHR) devi kripa, kalleri house, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

381 29/01/2026 Prasin C V Prakash Babu (FTHR) Valiyakathu House, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

382 29/01/2026 Shreya Rajesh Rajesh Vappala (FTHR) Reshmi, Palat Nagar, 
Thiruvannur, 

Thiruvannur Nada, 
673029, Kozhikode

  

383 29/01/2026 Nigha P Nynesh P (FTHR) Poovathingal, Thappalli 
Paramba, Kuttiyil 

Thazham, G A Collage, 
673014, Kozhikode

  

384 29/01/2026 VINOD CV Jaseela K  (WIFE) Chamundi vallappu, 
Payyanakkal, po kallai, 

kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

385 29/01/2026 Mohammed Hasim PP Abdul Gafoor PP 
(FTHR)

Kadeeja House, 
Kulangara Peedika, 

Valayanadu, Pokkunnu, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

386 29/01/2026 Musabbah K V Abdul Azeez (FTHR) K V House, palat nagar, 
panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

387 29/01/2026 REKHA S ASISH KUMAR M 
(WIFE)

pranavam pleasant 
garden, govindapuram, 

valayanadu, 
kuthiravattam, 673016, 

kozhikode

  

388 29/01/2026  MOHAMED AMEEN 
HASAN  A P

SAHIRA C (MTHR) 14/169,CHEMBAIL, 
VATTAMPOYIL,WEST 

KALLAI, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

389 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shanid V Sainudheen V (FTHR) Kalathil Thodi Parambu, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

390 29/01/2026 ADIL P T MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P T (FTHR)

NANDANATH 
THAZHAM, 

KOMMERI P O, 
MANKAVU, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

391 29/01/2026 SHABA FATHIMA K P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHODI 
PARAMBU, N C 

HOUSE, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

392 29/01/2026 Asishkumar M GOVINDANUNNI 
MENON (FTHR)

pranavam pleasant 
garden, govindapuram, 

valayanad, 
kuthiravattam, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

393 29/01/2026 Shamik Aman Saleem Ahammed K V 
(FTHR)

Darul Fasal, palat nagar, 
panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

394 29/01/2026 Pavan A K P I Ajayan (FTHR) 30/989 A. Karthika, 
Illiappil Paramb,, 

Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

395 29/01/2026 Sahida N P Nabinu (HSBN) Salman Faris Manzil, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

396 29/01/2026 vasudev at prasanth (FTHR) kalhara, govindapuram, 
valayanad, 

govindapuram, 673016, 
kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

397 29/01/2026 AYISHA MAHADIYA 
C P 

ASHRAF C P (FTHR) 55/2144 A AYISHAS, 
O B ROAD 
CHILANKA 

RESIDENCE NO 30, 
MEENCHANDA 

PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  

398 29/01/2026 Aysha Shifa c v Ameer c v (FTHR) Muneera Manzil, 
Nadeenagar, 

Chakkumkadavu, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

399 29/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDA M K Yoosuf (FTHR) Purathottil 
House,Patterthodi, 

Payyanakkal, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

400 29/01/2026 AGNES SAMUEL  SAMUEL (FTHR) Nirmal bhavan, 
Karaliparamba, 
kuthiravattom, 

kuthiravattom, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

401 29/01/2026 RAHANEESH N V ISMAIL V P (FTHR) N V HOUSE, NAINAM 
VALAPPU, 

NAGARAM, P O 
KALLAI, 673003, 

NAGARAM

  

402 29/01/2026 Akshai K Prakashan K (FTHR) Karakkunnummal 
House, Chevayur, 

Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

403 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IHTHISHAM C V 

SAJUDEEN C V 
(FTHR)

EDASSERITHAZHAM, 
KULANGARAPEEDIKA, 

MANKAVU, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

404 29/01/2026 bindu n dinesh babu k (HSBN) heaven house, kallai, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

405 29/01/2026 Ashraf N P Nadira (WIFE) Anamad, 
Chakkkumkadav, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

406 29/01/2026 niranjan p kumar prajesh kumar p (FTHR) thayyil nivas, 
puthiyapalam, kottuli, 

govindhapuram, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

407 29/01/2026 Salman Faris N P Nabinu (FTHR) Salman Faris Manzil, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

408 29/01/2026 WAFIA JASVEER S V (FTHR) 27/93, THALANJERI 
PARAMBA, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

409 29/01/2026 LAHEN MUHAMED 
ANSARI 

VAHEEDA A (MTHR) ANSARI MANZIL, 
MANKAVU, 
MANKAVU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

410 29/01/2026 Jaseela K baby CV  (MTHR) Chamundi vallappu, 
Payyanakkal, 

Kozhikode, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

411 29/01/2026 SUMANYU PN  LAVAKUMAR PN  
(FTHR)

HILLSHORE, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

NELLIKODE, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  

412 29/01/2026 Aman Farih N P Abdul Rasheed N P 
(FTHR)

Fathima Manzil, Illikkal 
Kuzhikandathil, 

Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

413 29/01/2026 ANANYA 
NARAYANAN K C

NARAYANAN K C 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHARA, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
GOVINDAPURAM P 

O, 673016, 
KOZHKODE

  

414 29/01/2026 Adwaid E Vinod Kumar E (FTHR) Amil paramb, palat 
nagar, panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

415 29/01/2026 Rekha S ASISHKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

pranavam pleasant 
garden, govindapuram, 

valayanadu, 
kuthiravattam, 673016, 

kozhikode

  

416 29/01/2026 SINAN K T SHEREEF K T (FTHR) VATTOLI KANDY, 
KINASSERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

417 29/01/2026 Khudhusiya H A Salahudheen H A 
(FTHR)

Hajiyarakath, 
Ithamparamb, 

panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

418 29/01/2026 KADEEJA P T Alikoya (HSBN) Nadinagar, 
Chakkumkadave, 

Panniyakara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

419 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shaan P K Abdul Gafoor P K 
(FTHR)

Kavalathan Paramb, 
Kattukulangara, 

Nellikode, Nellikode, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

420 29/01/2026 RENEEM ABDULLA 
M 

ZUBAIR MANALODY 
(FTHR)

KANAVU, 
KINASSERY, 
MANKAVU, 

POKKUNNU P O, 
673007, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

421 29/01/2026 mohammed aftab k p hameed k p (FTHR) chathanadathu parambu, 
kallai, panniyankara, 

kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

422 29/01/2026 AYSHA SHERIN N P KAMARUNISA P T 
(MTHR)

00, N P HOUSE, 
CHAKKILAKAM,KUNDUNGAL, 

KALLAI PO, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

423 29/01/2026 Sakeena N P Abdul Rasheed N P 
(FTHR)

Fathima Manzil, Illikkal 
Kuzhikandathil, 

Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

424 29/01/2026 FAIZ ABDULLA T FIROZ KHAN E V 
(FTHR)

ZAYN, 
PADANNAPALLI 
KUTHUKALLU 

ROAD, NAGARAM, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

425 29/01/2026 Athira Saju K C SAJU K C (FTHR) KAVUNGAL 
PARMBA, 

PALATHUM KANDI, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
VALAYANAD

  

426 29/01/2026 ALMITH P MOHANAN (FTHR) POONCHOLAKKAL, 
MELEKALATHILKKANDI, 

Kozhikode, Kommeri, 
673007, Kozhikode 

South

  

427 29/01/2026 NAVYA N MANIKUTTAN (FTHR) 3291 Narangali 
Mylampadi, Mylampadi, 

nellikode, 
kuthiravattom, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

428 29/01/2026 Vimal Sebastian Sebastian K M (FTHR) Kuzhikkandathil, 
Kovoor MLA Road, 

Kovoor, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

429 29/01/2026 Baby Krishnan (FTHR) Shaji villa, Ok Road, 
panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

430 29/01/2026 Rinsha Kadeeja K Muhammad Faisal K 
(FTHR)

HYDRU VILLA, 
KAKKIRIPADAM 

VAZHAL, 
PUTHIYAPALAM, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  

431 29/01/2026 BASHEER 
ATTUVEPPU 
PARAMBU 

MOOSAKOYA KP 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEED 
PARAMB, 

KINASSERY, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

432 29/01/2026 Fahiza Hiba C V MUHAMMED FAISAL 
C V (FTHR)

AL- FATHAH, 
EDASSERY 
PARAMBA, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

VALAYANAD

  

433 29/01/2026 Asmabi K Abdulla (FTHR) Pandarathum Valappu, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

434 29/01/2026 Sujatha V VINODKUMAR 
(HSBN)

sreelakshmi, 
govindapuram, 

valayanad, 
kuthiravattam, 673016, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

435 29/01/2026 Alhan Abdulla Naveem Naveem T P C (FTHR) 27/326-b, parayancheri, 
kottooli, kuthiravattom, 

673016, kozhikode

  

436 29/01/2026 fathima hanna k p hameed (FTHR) chathanadathu parambu, 
kallai, panniyankara, 

kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

437 29/01/2026 AMAN ASHAM P K MUHAMMED FAZAL 
P K (FTHR)

C M HOUSE, 
EDARAKKAL 

PARAMB, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

438 29/01/2026 PAVAL KRISHNA K BRIJESH  (FTHR) Attamparambil, 
Kuthiravattam, 
kuthiravattam, 

Kuthiravattam, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

439 29/01/2026 ROHAN S Nair Sudha Mohandas 
(MTHR)

Panchajanyam MCR 
road MANARI  calicut, 
MCR road thiruvannur 
po, Calicut, thiruvannur 

po, 673029, mankave

  

440 29/01/2026 Saraswathi K Velayudhan C (HSBN) Panchami, Kovoor, 
Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

441 29/01/2026 subaida p hamsa p (HSBN) pulikkalakathu, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyanakara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

442 29/01/2026 Arya T K Prakashan T K (FTHR) Kunnath, Ok Road, 
panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

443 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHULHUDA LIYAKATHALI 
(FTHR)

BAITHULHUDA, 
IDASSERIPARAMBU, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

VALAYANAD

  

444 29/01/2026 Arjun P V Gireesh Kumar (FTHR) Manak Darshan, 
Chengottu Parambu, 

Nellikode, 
Kuthiravattom P O, 

Kuthiravattom, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

445 29/01/2026 Vyshakh N V Sheena (MTHR) Nagacham Veetil, 
Vazhipoke, Nellicode, 

Nellicode, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

446 29/01/2026 Raiza Mariyam K M Muhammed Rafeeq K 
M (FTHR)

Meykunnath, Ok Road, 
panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

447 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N K 

SAHEER N K (FTHR) SHEREENA MANZIL, 
KINASSERY, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

448 29/01/2026 Sheena P B Vimal Sebastian (HSBN) Kuzhikkandathil, 
Kovoor MLA Road, 

Kovoor, Medical 
College P O, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

449 29/01/2026 buzaina hashim Naveem T P C (HSBN) 27/326-b, parayancheri, 
koottoli, kuthiravattom, 

673016, kozhikode

  

450 29/01/2026 AZIL AVARAN K MOHAMMED ILIAS K 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL NOOR, 
VKK MENON ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

451 29/01/2026 Meghana K Suresh Kumar K (FTHR) 18/413 Surabhi, 
Karakkunnummal, 

Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

452 29/01/2026 ALEEZNA P AKASH P K (HSBN) Edakkara Meethal 
Perachikunnu, 
Perachikunni, 

Valayanad, Pokkunnu, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

453 29/01/2026 mubashira majeed (FTHR) upputtupadanna, 
puthiyapalam, kottuli, 

govindhapuram, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

454 29/01/2026 AYSHA RIDHA A V ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) RUBY MANZIL, 
KUTTIYIL 

THAZAHAM, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

455 29/01/2026 ANUSHA M SANTHOSH M (FTHR) MECHERI HOUSE, 
Ennatt Meethal, 

Kozhikode, Kommeri, 
673007, Kozhikode 

South

  

456 29/01/2026 Minha Bader mohammed bader 
(FTHR)

25, thayyil thazham, 
valayanad, pokkunnu, 

673007, valayanad

  

457 29/01/2026 Sooraj E Sukumaran E (FTHR) Pilathottathil purayil 
Iruvallur, Chellannur, 
kozhikode, Iruvallur, 
673616, kozhikode

  

458 29/01/2026 Vyshna N V Sheena (MTHR) Nagacham Veetil, 
Vazhipoke, Nellicode, 

Nellicode, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

459 29/01/2026 NIVEDITHA  RAJESH SINDHU 
NARAYANANKUTTY  

(MTHR)

27/266(27/212) 
Souparnika, Netaji road, 

Kozhikode, Puthiyara 
PO, 673004, Kozhikode

  

460 29/01/2026 SHABEER M MUHAMMAD KOYA 
M (FTHR)

37/914, THIRUNILAM 
VAYAL, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

461 29/01/2026 Hana Bader Muhammed bader 
(FTHR)

wadi bader, thayyil 
thazham, valayanad, 
pokkunnu, 673007, 

valayanad

  

462 29/01/2026 T P MUHAMMED 
RAFI 

T P ALAVI (FTHR) AYISHAS 
APARTMENTS, 
CHENKALATH 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

463 29/01/2026 Rudrash k dinesh babu k (FTHR) heaven house, kallai, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

464 29/01/2026 AMEEN JAN 
RAHIMAN C P 

Asharaf (FTHR) Bismilla Baithul North 
Palli, Kulangarapeedika, 
Valayanad, Pokkunnu, 

673007, Kozhikode

  

465 29/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi M P Moideen Koya (FTHR) Chamundi Valappu, 
Chamundi Valappu 

Bridge, Panniyankara, 
Kallai, 673003, 

Kozhikode 2

  

466 29/01/2026 NEETHU V P Sudheesh V (HSBN) Edakkara Meethal 
Perachikunnu, 
Perachikunnu, 

Valayanad, Pokkunni, 
673007, Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

467 29/01/2026 Amaljith M P Jayan M (FTHR) Moozhippurath, 
Puthukkudi Paramba, 
Valayanad, Pokkunnu, 

673007, Kozhikode 
South

  

468 29/01/2026 RIFA A K AHAMMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

Cheram Veedu, 
Kinassery, Valayanadu, 

Pokkunnu, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  

469 29/01/2026 Mrinal Raj K Rajesh K P (FTHR) S R Cottage, Pilassery, 
Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

470 29/01/2026 Midha Bader mohammed bader 
(FTHR)

25, thayyil thazham, 
valayanad, pokkunnu, 

673007, valayanad

  

471 29/01/2026 SHAFEEDA K V HAMEED P K (OTHR) KARIMPAYIL, 
NSNDATHATH 

THAZHAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
Kozhikode South

  

472 29/01/2026 Shanthi Menon DEEPAK  (HSBN) varadha kunnumal, 
govindapuram, 

valayanad, 
kuthiravattam, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

473 29/01/2026 MAZIN HANNIS 
MOOSA K M

HANNIS P M (FTHR) 292, FAREEDA   M.S. 
BABU RAJ ROAD, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

474 29/01/2026 SUNAINA  M NAMZER M (FTHR) RAHIYA MANZIL,
19/854, Thiruthimal, 

chalapuram, Kozhikode, 
chalapuram, 673002, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

475 29/01/2026 Dilsha k dinesh babu k (FTHR) heaven house, kallai, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

476 29/01/2026 Ayisha Minna P Muhammed Thaha 
(FTHR)

Andathodath Paramba, 
Ymrc, Panniyankara, 
Artscollege, 673018, 

Kozhikode

  

477 29/01/2026 Navaneeth K P Shaji K P (FTHR) Noonhiyil Meethal, 
Makkanancherithazham, 

Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

478 29/01/2026 T P SHAREENA ALAVI (FTHR) AYISHAS 
APPARTMENT, 
CHENKALATH 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

479 29/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA  
RAJESH

SINDHU 
NARAYANANKUTTY  

(MTHR)

27/266(27/212) 
Souparnika, Netaji road, 

Kozhikode, Puthiyara 
PO, 673004, Kozhikode

  

480 29/01/2026 AMBIKA A Subramanian (HSBN) Ambika Nivas 
Kuttiyilparamba, 
Kuttiyilthazham, 

Valayanad, Pokkunnu, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

481 29/01/2026 Fathima Fida Nourin P 
A 

Thajudeen P A (FTHR) Fidha Tanikatte Thazam 
North, 

Kulangarapeedika, 
Valayanad, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

482 29/01/2026 Yalih Ali BV Ameen Ali (FTHR) Andathodath Paramba, 
Ymrc, Panniyankara, 
Artscollege, 673018, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

483 29/01/2026 Muhammed Ijas M. T mUHAMMED ILLYAS 
(FTHR)

618, VADAKKEDATH 
THAZHAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN, 
673014, VALAYANAD

  

484 29/01/2026 Anagha K J Raj Jayaraj k (FTHR) Anagha, 
paingayiparamba, 

panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

485 29/01/2026 Anand M P Swapna M (WIFE) 29/867 Madathil Illam, 
T P Kumaran Nair 
Road, Nellikode, 

Chevayoor, 673017, 
Kozhikode South

  

486 29/01/2026 AKBARSHA V P UMMER KOYA V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, KUNHI 

POCKER PARAMBA, 
CHAKKUMKADAVU, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

487 29/01/2026 PATTRISHA GEORGE GRACY K (MTHR) Arya Villa, P R Nambiar 
Road, Kozhikode, Head 

Post Office, 673001, 
Civil Station

  

488 29/01/2026 NAFA KATHIYASAM 
VEEDU 

MOHAMMED NIYAS 
P K (FTHR)

HARSH 
ACHARTHOPPU 

PARAMBU, FRANCIS 
ROAD, NAGARAM, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

489 29/01/2026 SONA N Dhanesh N (FTHR) 1435, kommeri, 
valayanad, kommeri, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

490 29/01/2026 EBIN M SANTHOSH KUMAR 
M (FTHR)

Karimbayil Paramba, 
Puthiyapalam, kottooli, 

Puthiyara, 673004, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

491 29/01/2026 RUKHIYA T P ABDUL JALEEL M 
(HSBN)

MANGODI 
PARAMBA, 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

492 29/01/2026 AMINABI T T AKBARSHA V P 
(HSBN)

VALIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNHIPOCKER 
PARAMB, 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
KALLAI P O, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

493 29/01/2026 AYISHA HILMA P P FIROZ P P (FTHR) P P HOUSE, NAINAM 
VALAPPU 

PALLIKANDY, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

494 29/01/2026 Padmavathi K Velmurukan A (HSBN) Thapasya, 
Puliyathazhath, T P 
Kumaran Nair Road, 

Nellikode, Chevayoor, 
673017, Kozhikode 

South

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


